Online Banking transaction report

RC ADMINISTRATION LTD
1A PARK LANE, POYNTON
SK12 1RD

Account Name: NOBLE D PENSIONS

Account Number: 46267028
Sort Code: 23-05-80
Account Type: BCA
Account Currency Code: GBP

Date searched from:

Date searched to:

Date/Time of report:

01 Jan 22

250ct 23
25 Oct 2023 09:51

23 Oct 23 23 Oct 23 Inward Payment
AVIVA LIFE
FT232964THPW

PTI MARZ SHOLANKE

Inward Payment
NETWORK RAIL DEFIN
FT232910V3W7
9039203

Credit Interest
46267028-20230930
Credit Interest

18 Oct 23 18 Oct 23

29 Sep 23 01 Oct 23

15 Sep 23 15 Sep 23 Standing Order
NOBLE D LIMITED
FT232585NP6T

ER Marz A Sholan

Credit Interest
46267028-20230831
Credit Interest

31 Aug 23 01 Sep 23

15 Aug 23 15 Aug 23 Standing Order
NOBLE D LIMITED
FT232272PLD8

ER Marz A Sholan

Credit Interest
46267028-20230731
Credit Interest

31 Jul 23 01 Aug 23

17 Jul 23 17 Jul 23 Standing Order
NOBLE D LIMITED
FT23198GZMFL

ER Marz A Sholan

Credit Interest
46267028-20230630
Credit Interest

30 Jun 23 01 Jul 23

15 Jun 23 15 Jun 23 Standing Order
NOBLE D LIMITED
FT23166J62Q7

ER Marz A Sholan

14,430.08

10,909.89

0.54

100.00

045

100.00

0.32

100.00

0.25

100.00

26,041.82

11,611.74

701.85

701.31

601.31

600.86

500.86

500.54

400.54

400.29
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31 May 23 01 Jun 23 Credit Interest 0.17 300.29
46267028-20230531
Credit Interest

15 May 23 15 May 23 Standing Order 100.00 300.12
NOBLE D LIMITED
FT231350LCOM
ER Marz A Sholan

28 Apr 23 01 May 23 Credit Interest 0.09 200.12

46267028-20230430
Credit Interest

17 Apr 23 17 Apr 23 Standing Order 100.00 200.03
NOBLE D LIMITED
FT23107DWTWS
ER Marz A Sholan

31 Mar 23 01 Apr 23 Credit Interest 0.03 100.03

46267028-20230331
Credit Interest

15 Mar 23 15 Mar 23 Standing Order 100.00 100.00
NOBLE D LIMITED
FT23074B6JVC
ER Marz A Sholan
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